Proposed Agenda:

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:25 PM

2:40 PM

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

Ocean Resources Policy Committee
Chair: Curt Melcher (OR)
Vice-Chair: Robert Boyles (SC)

Thursday, March 9, 2016
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

82nd North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference

Davenport Grand Hotel - Spokane, Washington

Call to Order and Introductions
Action: Approval of Draft Meeting Agenda/
September 2016 Minutes

NOAA/NMFS Updates

- National Academy of Sciences review of MRIP
- NOAA Initiatives update

- Budget Update

(Informational)

Marine Legislation Update
(Informational)

Antiquities Act Update
(Action Item)

National Fish Habitat Assessment Update (NFHP)

e (Coastal Assessment Update
(Informational)

National Fish Habitat Partnership Update
(Informational)

82nd North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference

Curt Melcher, OR

Chris Wright, NOAA

Jen Mock Schaeffer, AFWA
Devin DeMario, AFWA

Devin DeMario, AFWA

Gary Whelan, Mi

Ryan Roberts, AFWA



ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

2:50 PM AFWA Committee Work planning Ryan Roberts, AFWA
(Committee Feedback)

3:00 PM Meeting Wrap-up/Conclusion Curt Melcher, OR
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