

Ocean Resources Policy Committee

Chair: Curt Melcher (OR)
Vice-Chair: Robert Boyles (SC)

Thursday, March 9, 2016 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

82nd North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference Davenport Grand Hotel – Spokane, Washington

1:00 PM	Call to Order and Introductions Action: Approval of Draft Meeting Agenda/ September 2016 Minutes	Curt Melcher, OR
1:05 PM	NOAA/NMFS Updates - National Academy of Sciences review of MRIP - NOAA Initiatives update - Budget Update (Informational)	Chris Wright, NOAA
1:45 PM	Marine Legislation Update (Informational)	Jen Mock Schaeffer, AFWA Devin DeMario, AFWA

2:00 PM	Antiquities Act Update	Devin DeMario, AFWA
	(Action Item)	

2:25 PM	National Fish Habitat Assessment Update (NFHP)	Gary Whelan, MI
	 Coastal Assessment Update 	
	(Informational)	

2:40 PM	National Fish Habitat Partnership Update	Ryan Roberts, AFWA
	(Informational)	,

Proposed Agenda:



2:50 PM AFWA Committee Work planning Ryan Roberts, AFWA

(Committee Feedback)

3:00 PM Meeting Wrap-up/Conclusion Curt Melcher, OR

